PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection Robust handrail system for the physical demarcation of pedestrian zones.
Impact performance
at 90°
POST: 3300 Joule (Eq. to 2,5 ton - 5,8 km/h)
RAIL: 5500 Joule (Eq. to 2,5 ton - 7,5 km/h)

scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
HP Plus - End post - 3R
projection
0,11 : 1
Old Ref:  HP1002/0002
Ref : HP0300-0010-0000BL
Creator :  dries
22.5° 22.5°
135.0°
45.0°
90.0°
RAIL SETS (3R)
center - center length BLACK / PHOTOLUM BLACK / RED BLACK / YELLOW YELLOW / BLACK YELLOW YELLOW / PHOTOLUM
500 mm HP1120-0500-0001BP HP1120-0500-0001BR HP1120-0500-0001BY HP1120-0500-0001YB HP1120-0500-0001YE HP1120-0500-0001YP
750 mm HP1120-0750-0001BP HP1120-0750-0001BR HP1120-0750-0001BY HP1120-0750-0001YB HP1120-0750-0001YE HP1120-0750-0001YP
1000 mm HP1120-1000-0001BP HP1120-1000-0001BR HP1120-1000-0001BY HP1120-1000-0001YB HP1120-1000-0001YE HP1120-1000-0001YP
1250 mm HP1120-1250-0001BP HP1120-1250-0001BR HP1120-1250-0001BY HP1120-1250-0001YB HP1120-1250-0001YE HP1120-1250-0001YP
1500 mm HP1120-1500-0001BP HP1120-1500-0001BR HP1120-1500-0001BY HP1120-1500-0001YB HP1120-1500-0001YE HP1120-1500-0001YP
1750 mm HP1120-1750-0001BP HP1120-1750-0001BR HP1120-1750-0001BY HP1120-1750-0001YB HP1120-1750-0001YE HP1120-1750-0001YP
2000 mm HP1120-2000-0001BP HP1120-2000-0001BR HP1120-2000-0001BY HP1120-2000-0001YB HP1120-2000-0001YE HP1120-2000-0001YP
250-2000 mm HP1121-2000-0001BP HP1121-2000-0001BR HP1121-2000-0001BY HP1121-2000-0001YB HP1121-2000-0001YE HP1121-2000-0001YP
CORNER RAIL SETS (3R)
Corner rail 90°/135°: 500mm - - - - HP1120-0500-C90YE -
Corner rail 90°/135°: 750mm - - - - HP1120-0750-C90YE -
Corner rail  90°/135°: 1000mm - - - - HP1120-1000-C90YE -
Corner rail 90°/135°: 1250mm - - - - HP1120-1250-C90YE -
Corner rail 90°/135°: 1500 mm HP1120-1500-C90BP HP1120-1500-C90BR HP1120-1500-C90BY HP1120-1500-C90YB HP1120-1500-C90YE HP1120-1500-C90YP
Corner rail 90°/135°: 250-2000 mm HP1121-2000-C45BP HP1121-2000-C45BR HP1121-2000-C45BY HP1121-2000-C45YB HP1121-2000-C45YE HP1121-2000-C45YP
SPECSHEET  159
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.